
1 ITB RFQual

RFP 1

2

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 13, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, July 13, 2023. Thank 
you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

07.13.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, July 13, 2023.

Unknown Bids



Dept Buyer: J. Fernandez
Date: Ext: 6467

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

ITB 23-0076 Nuisance Abatement and Cleanup Services

182,840.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, July 13, 2023.

7.13.2023

469,015.00

Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

RNDI Companies Inc

Neu Era Contract Services, LLC



5% Bid Bond

Dept Buyer: I. Otuyelu

Date: Ext: 6747

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

7.13.2023

Citywide

1,095,926.00

Bid Amount:

Gibson & Assciates

Company Name:

Reference No. 104177 2023 Bridge Rehabilitation Contract 2


	Sheet1

